Ratings of Horses under BTC Rules As On 08-07-2021

AARON THE BARON
ABIRA

ACASTER
ACEROS
ACTIVATED
ADELA
AEROSPEED
AFERPI

AKASI

AL BURAAQ
ALBERETTA
ALEEF
ALEXANDRE DUMAS
ALLABOUTHER
ALLAMANDA
ALMANACH
ALTAIR
ALTAMONTE
AMALFI SUNRISE
AMAZING BLAZE
AMAZONITE
ANAKIN

ANNE BOLEYN
ANOTHER RAINBOW
ANSALDO
ANTHEIA
ANTIBES
ANTILOPE
APOLLO BAY
APOLLO LIGHT
ARABIAN MIST
ARATHORN
ARECA ANGEL
ARLETTE
ARTEMISIA
ARTIANA

ASGARDIA

50

93

25

51

18

24

22

37

24

23

55

37

67

37

40

26

17

20

21

35

34

50

36

24

34

15

48

25

21

25

27

25

27

32

22

22

53

ASHWA JOSHILA
ASHWA MUDRIKA
AUGUSTINA
AUTOMATIC
AWESOME GIRL
AZTEC QUEEN
BAHURUPAH
BALTIMORE

BANFF

BARONESS
BEAUTIFUL OBLIVIAN
BELDONA
BELLATOR

BELLI DEEPA
BENEDICTION
BENIGNITY
BIRCHWOOD
BLACK COFFEE
BLACK WHIzZZ
BLACKHAWK
BLAZING ENGINE
BLAZING GOLD
BLOOM BUDDY
BLUE FIRE

BOLD MOVE
BOMBIX

BORN QUEEN
BRAMASTRAM
BRIGHTON
BROOKLYN SUPREME
BROWN BESS
CAESARS PALACE
CAMELEONS IMAGE
CANDLELIGHTQUEEN
CAPABLE

CAPITAL GAIN

CARACAS

84

44

25

97

13

38

18

33

22

18

21

22

72

24

39

28

35

25

26

19

27

30

25

40

25

72

29

22

41

42

31

39

40

20

18

39

CASEY

CATCH THE CROWN

CAVALLINI

CELESTIAL HIGHWAY

CHAIN OF THOUGHTS

CHALLENGING STAR

CHARMAINE

CHEROKEE MOON

CHINESE PRINCESS

CHISOX

CHRISTOPHER WREN

CHUL BUL RANI

CINCO DE MAYO

CLASSIC CHARM

CODE OF HONOUR

COLONEL HARTY

COMEONSON

COMMANDPOST

COMMODUS

COMPLIANCE

COOL RIDER

COPPER SUNRISE

COSMIC FEELING

COSMIC RAY

COUNTRY'S JEWEL

COUNTRY'S PAILWAN

CRACK OF DAWN

CRIMSON HEART

DARAHASINI

DARING SWEETHEART

DARK VISION

DEBONAIR

DECISION MAKER

DEFINITIVE

DEL MAR

DEPTH CHARGE

DESERT COMBAT

43

20

67

29

25

12

22

50

17

23

38

17

25

38

24

75

25

26

61

22

45

37

37

110

29

23

54

31

41

19

33

43

25

35

53

63

22



DESERT ROSE

DONNA BELLA

DR LOGAN

DREAM CATCHER

DREAM CHASER

DREAMS AHEAD

DRUSILLA

DYNAMICAL

ECO FRIENDLY

EKALAVYA

ELECTRA

ELITE AGENT

EMBOSOM

EMERALD GREEN

ENCOUNTER

ESTELLA

EXALTATION

EXCELLENT SORRENTO

EXCLUSIVE MANDATE

EXTRAORDINARY

FANTASTIC APP

FERNET BRANCA

FICTIONEER

FIERCE FIGHTER

FIRST IMPRESSION

FLAMING ORANGE

FLAMINGO ROAD

FLORENCIA

FOREVER TOGETHER

FORMIDABLE STAR

FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

FOVEAL VISION

GALACTICAL

GALLIC

GARAMOND

GAZEBO TALK

GENERAL PATTON

GERONTOCRAT

GIN DAISY

GLENARY

40

59

57

106

19

25

29

25

19

25

64

22

23

22

25

58

37

25

26

25

41

11

57

33

32

23

57

25

31

25

25

20

27

20

37

46

45

49

GLORIOUS DANCER

GLORIOUS DAYS

GLORIOUS LOGAN

GOLD GRAY

GOLD MIST

GOLDEN MEMORY

GOLDEN VISION

GOOD TIME INDEED

GREEN CHANNEL

GREY CHANNEL

GRIFFIN

GUN POINT

GYPSY

HABANERO

HAFNIUM

HANDSOME

HANDSOME ROCKY

HAPPY DANCING

HARMONIA

HAWKING

HE'S THE ONE

HEAVENLY ANGEL

HERE AND NOW

HIGH ALERT

HIGHLAND ROCK

HITOMI SAKUMA

HOKKAIDO

HOPE ISLAND

ICE PRINCE

ICONIC PRINCESS

IMMORTAL GUEST

IMPECCABLE

IMPELLING POWER

IMPERIAL BLUE

IN A BREEZE

INDIAN DEMOCRAT

INDIAN PHARAOH

INDIAN STAR

INDUSTRIALIST

INFINITE SPIRIT

17

22

30

25

26

42

51

67

52

50

22

34

27

28

28

22

21

52

24

18

15

67

25

25

16

64

31

25

17

22

24

25

35

26

31

60

19

26

22

INVISABLE VISITOR
IRON FIST

JACK RYAN

JAI VIKRAM

JAN ZIZKA

JAVA PENINSULA
JE NE SAIS QUOI
JERSEY LEGEND
JOHN CONNOR
JOHNNIE BLACK
JOHNNY BRAVO
JOKSHAN

KALYAN
KARADENIZ
KATANA
KERAZANO
KIMERA

KIMETTO

KING OF THE WIND
KINGS SPEECH
KINGSFIELD
KNIGHT IN HOOVES
KNIGHT TEMPLAR
KONICHIWA
KRUGER PARK
KVASIR

LA ROMAINE

LADY NECTAR
LAGOPUS

LAKE TAHOE

LAND OF LIBERTY
LE MARC

LEGEND IS BACK
LEGENDARY PRINCESS
LIFEISAMIRACLE
LIGHT OF LOVE
LIGHTNING ATTACK
LIGHTNING CHARLIE
LIMITED SOURCE

LIVISILLA

25

16

42

10

20

29

15

29

25

25

36

33

37

52

47

84

48

25

45

25

19

38

88

21

11

63

25

18

51

60

47

a7

16

36

18

22

29

25

36

35



LONGSTRIDE

LORD FRANKEL

LOUISIANA

LUCKY CHANCE

LYCURGUS

MANIFEST

MARCO POLO

MARVELLOUS MAGGI

MASTER OF SUCCESS

MAURITANIA

MAX MUELLER

MAYURANA

MEMORITER

MICHIGAN MELODY

MIGHTY RED

MINIVER ROSE

MISS PAREIL

MISTLETOE

MOHICAN

MONGOLIAN KING

MORGANITE

MORRANE GABRIELLA

MOUNT ROYAL

MOUNTAIN LION

MOVING AHEAD

MR HUMBLE

MRS THATCHER

MULTIFACETED

MUSTERION

MY ONE AND ONLY

MY VISION

MYSTIC EYE

MYSTIC FLAME

NAWABZAADI

NERVA

NICHE CANNABIS

NICHE HEMP

NIGHT SECRET

NISUS

NORTHERN ALLIANCE

25

33

66

25

48

38

30

16

25

112

23

12

42

a7

38

55

27

38

51

57

27

39

25

51

25

34

27

120

51

25

26

46

62

15

22

24

22

45

70

105

NOSTRADAMUS
OBSIDIAN

OCEAN DUNES
OMBUDSMAN
ONTHECOAST
ORLEANS
OROGENESIS
OSIBISA

OSIRIS

OWN LEGACY
OZARK

PALM READER
PANAMA

PARADISE BECKONS
PASTICHE
PECANWOOD
PELUCHE

PERFECT EMPRESS
PERFECT HALO
PERFECT RENDITION
PERFECTGOLDENERA
PHOENIX REACHED
PHOENIX SURPRISE
PIPER REGINA
POINT TO PROVE
PORT OF BEAUTY
POSEIDON
POWERFUL LADY
PRAIA DO CASSINO
PRERANA
PREVALENT FORCE
PRICELESS GOLD
PRIME STAR
PRINCESS JASMINE
PROFOUND
PROUDWISH
PSYCHIC WARRIOR
QUEEN OF SANDS
QUEEN REGNANT

QUICK SHOTS

31

37

32

38

22

22

23

22

56

35

23

33

47

20

35

30

67

20

44

55

99

34

67

40

21

18

118

56

10

22

25

15

82

40

41

22

RAINBOW RISING
RANCHO

RAVEN ROCK

RAW GOLD

REALIA

RECALL OF YOU
RECZAI
REDOUBTABLE
REGAL FORCE
REGAL MUSIC
REVAN STAR
REVERENCE
RIGHTLY NOBLE
ROC GIRL

RORITO

ROSY RAPUNZEL
ROYAL BLOSSOM
ROYAL CRYSTAL
ROYAL RESOLUTION
RUDRAM

RULE OF ENGAGEMENT
SADAQAT

SAHARA

SAINT PETERSBURG
SAINTHOOD

SAN BERNARDINO
SAND CASTLES
SANTORINI SECRET
SATISFY
SCHAFENBERG
SCINTILLA
SCINTILLATING LASS
SCRUPLES

SEA OF CORTEZ
SECRET SOURCE
SECRETIVE FORCE
SECRETSUPERSTAR
SEE MY HEELS
SENSATIONAL GREY

SET TO WIN

23

25

28

21

37

35

30

54

13

65

14

12

20

12

45

32

37

92

54

30

37

30

57

96

39

25

22

14

30

45

17

40

42

49

30

108

41

39

19

67



SHAKTIMAN

SHAN E AZEEM
SHANAEY
SHANGHAI QUEEN
SHE'S INNOCENT
SHE'S STYLISH
SHE'S SUPERB
SHERWIN

SHINING ROCK
SHIVALIC GOLD
SHIVALIK KISS
SHIVALIK SHOW
SILENT TRIGGAR
SILKEN STRIKER
SILVER DEW
SILVER IKON
SILVER SWIFT
SILVERITA
SINGHSAAB

SIR JERSEY
SIZZLER

SKIATHOS

SKYFIRE

SLICE OF HEAVEN
SMILE AROUND
SMITHSONIAN
SMOKE THE GRASS
SONG AND DANCE
SONGKRAN
SOUTHERN DYNASTY
SOUTHERN POWER
SOUTHERN RULER
SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT
SPEAKING OF SKIES
SPEAKING OF STARS
SPEEDSTER

SPIRIT DANCER
SPIRIT OF LONDON
STAR AND GARTER

STAR CARNATION

24

30

20

32

13

20

45

25

31

32

22

32

64

80

40

23

38

25

20

17

39

42

22

34

23

17

39

25

15

69

25

22

39

60

21

51

37

72

STAR CAVALRY

STAR CITIZEN

STAR SAPPHIRE

STAR SUPERIOR

STARI GRAD

STARRY WIND

STATESMAN

STONE HOUSE

STRIKING MEMORY

STRIKING POINT

STROKE OF GENIUS

STUNNING BEAUTY

STUNNING SPIRIT

SUBAH KA TARA

SUCCESSFUL AFFAIR

SUN SPLASH

SUPER GLADIATOR

SWEET KISS

SWEET MAGNOLIA

SYMPHONY OF SEAS

TALL GIRL

TARTUFO

TENALI

TENARIS

TENNO SHO

THE INVADER

THE OMEGA MAN

THE PREACHER

THE RESPONSE

THE SOVEREIGN ORB

THE STRENGTH

THREE ACES

THREE WISHES

TIFANNY

TIGER RETURNS

TOKYO ROSE

TOP NEWS

TORSORO

TOWERING PRESENCE

TREASURE STRIKER

34

17

31

122

34

62

23

40

40

25

34

22

25

105

25

27

27

22

22

22

22

25

25

25

77

98

23

35

58

35

53

37

50

22

31

46

21

59

60

40

TURF PROSPECTOR

TWILIGHT FAME

TWINKLE FEET

TYTO ALBA

ULTIMATE CHOICE

ULTIMATE POWER

ULTIMATE SPEED

ULTIMATE STRIKER

UNYIELDING

VELOCIDAD

VENUS BAY

VIOLIN

WAR SONG

WATCHMYSTARS

WELCOME SURPRISE

WHIZZO

WILL POWER

WINDWARD

WINGS OF DESIRE

YERWAZAN

ZEHNASEEB

ZHU ZHU ZEST

20

24

37

35

27

18

32

34

22

73

44

69

20

50

27

58

25

22

57

38

21

27



Total Horses: 453

Average Rating 35



